Motels in Kingman (Table) are clustered in 4 places. The nicest are on Stockton Hill Road, and the most
“economic” are off the Beale Street Exit. The ones to the west off Beale Street are pretty bleak, being
very close to a very busy highway and not particularly good, and | do not even list them. To the east
from Beale Street, | list a couple because they are within walking distance of Calico’s restaurant, one of
the best breakfast joints in town.

Most motels are off the Andy Devine Ave. exit and they are all quite good with decent, reliable breakfast
restaurants nearby, JB’s south of the interstate and Dennys to the north. The Railroad, however, with
frequent traffic is very close to all of these.

A cluster of older quaint motels and one modern one are at the crest of Andy Devine Ave a couple miles
south of the interstate near the intersection with Stockton Hill Road. The railroad is close. Rutherford’s
is a good breakfast place in this area and the famous DamBar Steakhouse is nearby. A roadcut at the
crest of Andy Devine nicely exposes a couple of faults and a depositional contact of the Peach Spring
Tuff overlying a cinder cone are within easy walking distance of these motels.



Kingman Motels
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Name

Knights Inn

La Quinta
Ramada

Days Inn

Days Inn West
Hampton Inn
El Travatore
Red Roof
Arizona Inn
Best Western plus Kings

Best Western plus Wayfarer’s

Spring Hill Marriott
Quality Inn
Comfort Inn
Holiday Inn Express
Motel 6 West
Motel 6 East
Super 8

Lido

Econo Lodge
Econo Lodge
Ramblin Rose
Hilltop

Travel Lodge

Kingman Restaurants

El Palcio

Dambar Steakhouse
Siren's café

Calico's

Rutherford's

Denny's

IB's

Kingman Chop House
Mr D'z

Bangkok Thai Cuisine
Floyd and Company BBQ
Garlic clove

Black Ridge Brewery
Mattina's

Sakura sushi

Ruyi Express

AGS 2016 Fall Field Trip to Kingman, Arizona

phone number
928-757-4315
928-529-5070
928-753-6262
928-757-7337
928-753-7500
928-692-0200
928-753-6520
928-757-1188
520-753-5521
928-753-6101
928-753-6271
928-753-8766
928-753-4747
928-718-1717
928-718-4343
928-864-5705
928-864-5706
928-757-4808
928-753-4515
928-757-7878
928-753-6262
520-753-5541
928-753-2198
855-499-0001

928-718-0018
928-753-3523
928-753-4151
928-753-5005
928-377-1660
928-757-2028
928-753-2499
928-718-2292
928-718-0066
928-753-1170
928-757-8227
928-753-4100
928-377-3618
928-753-7504
928-681-8298
928-529-5000

Location

Andy Devine north
Stockton Hill north
Andy Devine south
Andy Devine north
Andy Devine south
Stockton Hill north
Hilltop area

Andy Devine north
Beale Street

Andy Devine south
Andy Devine south
Andy Devine south
Hilltop area

Andy Devine south
Andy Devine south
Beale Street

Andy Devine north
Andy Devine north
Andy Devine south
Andy Devine north
Andy Devine south
Hilltop area

Hilltop area

Andy Devine north

401 E Andy Devine
1960 E Andy Devine
419 E Beale Street
418 W Beale Street
2011 E Andy Devine
3255 E Andy Devine
2940 E Andy Devine
1851 Kino Ave

105 E Andy Devine
208 W Andy Devine
420 E Beale

502 E Beale

421 E Beale

318 E Oak Street
3505 N Stockton Hill Rd
960 W Beale

comments

quaint old style but no bath tubs. Famous for "longest map" in the world

quaint old style, but not recommended

quaint old style, never stayed there

quaint old style, but not recommended, no bath tubs

quaint old style and my favorite. Easy access, good bath tubs (but not in all the rooms)

Family style mexican in old downtown

Very good steak, catfish, Hilltop area

Soup and sandwiches, custom catering, old downtown
Very good breakfast, family style dinner

local owner breakfast café, family restaurant, Hilltop area
breakfast café, family restaurant

great breakfast buffet

Locals say this is the best steak in town, uptown

50's style Buger's shakes, old downtown

Very good Thai food, old downtown

good BBQ, old downtown

Italian and catering, old downtown

best beer in town, old downtown

Ristorante Italino, old downtown

Excellent sushi, uptown

Chinese
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