Motels in Kingman (Table) are clustered in 4 places. The nicest are on Stockton Hill Road, and the most "economic" are off the Beale Street Exit. The ones to the west off Beale Street are pretty bleak, being very close to a very busy highway and not particularly good, and I do not even list them. To the east from Beale Street, I list a couple because they are within walking distance of Calico's restaurant, one of the best breakfast joints in town.

Most motels are off the Andy Devine Ave. exit and they are all quite good with decent, reliable breakfast restaurants nearby, JB's south of the interstate and Dennys to the north. The Railroad, however, with frequent traffic is very close to all of these.

A cluster of older quaint motels and one modern one are at the crest of Andy Devine Ave a couple miles south of the interstate near the intersection with Stockton Hill Road. The railroad is close. Rutherford's is a good breakfast place in this area and the famous DamBar Steakhouse is nearby. A roadcut at the crest of Andy Devine nicely exposes a couple of faults and a depositional contact of the Peach Spring Tuff overlying a cinder cone are within easy walking distance of these motels.

## AGS 2016 Fall Field Trip to Kingman, Arizona

## Kingman Motels

Rates	Name	phone number	Location	comments
50	Knights Inn	928-757-4315	Andy Devine north	
90	La Quinta	928-529-5070	Stockton Hill north	
140	Ramada	928-753-6262	Andy Devine south	
70	Days Inn	928-757-7337	Andy Devine north	
85	Days Inn West	928-753-7500	Andy Devine south	
100	Hampton Inn	928-692-0200	Stockton Hill north	
50	El Travatore	928-753-6520	Hilltop area	quaint old style but no bath tubs. Famous for "longest map" in the world
65	Red Roof	928-757-1188	Andy Devine north	
40	Arizona Inn	520-753-5521	Beale Street	quaint old style, but not recommended
160	Best Western plus Kings	928-753-6101	Andy Devine south	
120	Best Western plus Wayfarer's	928-753-6271	Andy Devine south	
180	Spring Hill Marriott	928-753-8766	Andy Devine south	
75	Quality Inn	928-753-4747	Hilltop area	
135	Comfort Inn	928-718-1717	Andy Devine south	
140	Holiday Inn Express	928-718-4343	Andy Devine south	
55	Motel 6 West	928-864-5705	Beale Street	
55	Motel 6 East	928-864-5706	Andy Devine north	
55	Super 8	928-757-4808	Andy Devine north	
45	Lido	928-753-4515	Andy Devine south	quaint old style, never stayed there
70	Econo Lodge	928-757-7878	Andy Devine north	
70	Econo Lodge	928-753-6262	Andy Devine south	
45	Ramblin Rose	520-753-5541	Hilltop area	quaint old style, but not recommended, no bath tubs
50	Hilltop	928-753-2198	Hilltop area	quaint old style and my favorite. Easy access, good bath tubs (but not in all the rooms)
70	Travel Lodge	855-499-0001	Andy Devine north	
Kingman Restaurants				
	El Palcio	928-718-0018	401 E Andy Devine	Family style mexican in old downtown
	Dambar Steakhouse	928-753-3523	1960 E Andy Devine	Very good steak, catfish, Hilltop area
	Siren's café	928-753-4151	419 E Beale Street	Soup and sandwiches, custom catering, old downtown
	Calico's	928-753-5005	418 W Beale Street	Very good breakfast, family style dinner
	Rutherford's	928-377-1660	2011 E Andy Devine	local owner breakfast café, family restaurant, Hilltop area
	Denny's	928-757-2028	3255 E Andy Devine	breakfast café, family restaurant
	JB's	928-753-2499	2940 E Andy Devine	great breakfast buffet
	Kingman Chop House	928-718-2292	1851 Kino Ave	Locals say this is the best steak in town, uptown
	Mr D'z	928-718-0066	105 E Andy Devine	50's style Buger's shakes, old downtown
	Bangkok Thai Cuisine	928-753-1170	208 W Andy Devine	Very good Thai food, old downtown
	Floyd and Company BBQ	928-757-8227	420 E Beale	good BBQ, old downtown
	Garlic clove	928-753-4100	502 E Beale	Italian and catering, old downtown
	Black Ridge Brewery	928-377-3618	421 E Beale	best beer in town, old downtown
	Mattina's	928-753-7504	318 E Oak Street	Ristorante Italino, old downtown
	Sakura sushi	928-681-8298	3505 N Stockton Hill Rd	Excellent sushi, uptown
	Ruyi Express	928-529-5000	960 W Beale	Chinese

